GROSS

NET

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB

FRIDAY COUPLES - SCOTCH SCRAMBLE

FRIDAY, JUNE 30TH - RESULTS

1ST

1ST

2ND

3RD

4TH

5TH

6TH

7TH

7:30AM SHOTGUN

BRIAN & WENDY PEDERSON
KEN & VAL VERBECK

ARVE & CAROL MOSER
SAM SELBY & CINDY FULTON

PATRICK RATHER & JUDY MASSEY
JOHN & BONNIE KANE

DON DINKELMAN & KATHY SULSER
GARNETT & ROZ PEDERSON

STEVE & MARY MARTZ
GROVER & PENNY HARGROVE

MIKE & CHERYL KOPACZ
MIKE RUFERT & CAROLE GUILD

SCOTT & TRACY THORNOCK
DON & MELEA REESE

BILL & DIANE SCORE
CHUCK CAROTHERS & LEEANNA MICKELSON

64

47

47.25

48

48.75

49.5

49.75

51

$12.00
$12.00

$12.00
$12.00

$11.00
$11.00

$10.00
$10.00

$9.00
$9.00

$8.00
$8.00

$7.00
$7.00

$6.00
$6.00

$150.00



	Sheet1

