

PALO VERDE COUNTRY CLUB
FRIDAY COUPLES - SCOTCH SCRAMBLE
FRIDAY, JUNE 30TH - RESULTS
7:30AM SHOTGUN

GROSS

1ST	BRIAN & WENDY PEDERSON KEN & VAL VERBECK	64	\$12.00 \$12.00
------------	---	----	--------------------

NET

1ST	ARVE & CAROL MOSER SAM SELBY & CINDY FULTON	47	\$12.00 \$12.00
2ND	PATRICK RATHER & JUDY MASSEY JOHN & BONNIE KANE	47.25	\$11.00 \$11.00
3RD	DON DINKELMAN & KATHY SULSER GARNETT & ROZ PEDERSON	48	\$10.00 \$10.00
4TH	STEVE & MARY MARTZ GROVER & PENNY HARGROVE	48.75	\$9.00 \$9.00
5TH	MIKE & CHERYL KOPACZ MIKE RUFERT & CAROLE GUILD	49.5	\$8.00 \$8.00
6TH	SCOTT & TRACY THORNOCK DON & MELEA REESE	49.75	\$7.00 \$7.00
7TH	BILL & DIANE SCORE CHUCK CAROTHERS & LEEANNA MICKELSON	51	\$6.00 \$6.00

\$150.00